
40

S 0500 DEL 32 220-240 / 
50-60

Ra>80 3,9
3000

4000

2750

2800

Type W V/Hz Weight
(kg)

CRIlm

SDEL.500.32.30

SDEL.500.32.40

Order Code

Cage Color

Color

*suspension wire max. 1.5 m

CCT
(K)

Housing 
Aluminum body with electrostatic powder 
coating.

Optics 
Prism structured opal white lens with lambertian 
light distribution and high transmissivity.

Led
High-efficacy mid power LED with CRI>80, 
achieving  L70B50 ≥ 50,000 hours of 
lifetime.

Driver
Constant current output LED driver with 
high efficiency and Pf≥0.95


